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Je M, Ho HANIEY ¥0. 1 (6w=701) WELL.

Clendenin Districht, Mason Counby, W. Va.

By Federal Puel Corporation.

Tlevetion, 571!,

Sterts 5'+ under Pittsburgh Cosl horizon. :

On north side of Righthend Fork of Sixteernmile Creck, 3.25 nmi. S.
of Pondlick and 3,8 mi, ¥. E. of Mercers Bottom.

3.2% mi. B, of 82° 10' and 5.72 mi. §. of 38° 35! - ¢ - Glenwoed
Quadfrangle. T * ‘

Record published on pp. 298=-299, Volume VII, Deep-iell Records.

‘ . Tog. Bottem,
Gravel : 0 - 10

Slate ) 10 - 13
Line B 13- =20
Slate S 20 - 35 ¢
Coal , 35 - 38
“Shells 38 - 50
Slate ; 50 - 60 ¢
Line - 60 =~ 85 -
Red rock 85 - 95 ¢
Lime . 95 - 12k
S8lere 124 - 140
Tine ‘ ‘ 140 - 1350
Hed rock 1580 = 200
Sand, dry 200 - 240
flate znd shells 280 < 280
Red rodk 280 - 300
Slate 300 - 320
Red rock 320 - 350
Slate 350 - 360
Lime 360 - 380
B8late 380 - 430
Send, dry b30 - hio
Slate 450 ~ Lys
Send, dry L75 - 490
Slate ko - 515
Sand, dry 515 - 325
Line : 525 - 53
Send,. dry 535 - 550
Lime 550 - 560
S5late znd shells 560 - 640
Sand, dry 640 - 660
Slate ond shells 660 - 700
Sand (water st 900", 6 bailers per
houx )
Slate

Sand, web

i

Line

Send, wet (water at 1200%, hole
full) .

Blg Lime o

Big Injun Sand

Sguew Sand 1650 - 1685
(OV@B}



J. M. H. HARIEY ¥0. 1 (Gw=-701) WELL (Continued).

Top. Bottom.

Slate “ 1685 = 1760
Lime | 1760 - 1785
Slate 1785 - 1890
Coffee slate 1890 ~ 1894

Reres Sand (show of oil in Berea
Send, 1 gole. in 24 hrs.; 2 ; R
pailers of water in 24 hrs.) 1894 - 1922

Slste 1922 - 2230
$late and shells 2230 - 2250
Yhite slate 2250 - 2500
8late, dark 2500 - 2550
Slote, white .. ; 2550 - 2796
Shole, light- 2796 - 2860
Shele, derk 2860 - 2910
Shele, light 2910 - 3023
Shale, derk 3023 - 3159
Shele, light-brown- - e 3159 - 3430
Shele, dark- oo 3430 - 3518
gorniferous Liwe 5818 = 3573

Total depth , 3573
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Podoral Funl Coe

Hagon County, Wo Vao

Elovation 571

FORIATION

Salt Sond
Sond

Sand

Elate

Bend

Line

Sond

Big Line
Big Injun Semd
Squayr Sand
Slabe

18me

Sinte
Browa Shele
Deren Sond
8late
Slabs & Shells
Thite Thale
Dark 8inte
Thite Slnte
Light Shrle
York Shalse

- Light Shale

Dark Shale
Light Browm Shale
Dark Slete
Big Lime (Miapmra)

Tetal Depth

Dry and ebandonsad,

Uwens, Lﬁhm%()m bm® of i

1140
328D
1480
1850
1685
1760
1788
1850
1094~ /303
1o
2280
2280

- 8800

2580
2796
2860
2910
J023
3160
3440
%518

Tator 900

fiole full wmbter ok 1200

Bhow 04l 1910 = Vator 1922



